2019 National Night Out Party Locations (Tues., Aug. 6)

Kick Off Party: Long Reach Village Center, 6 p.m.

Community

Location

Time

Expected

Event Type

Winter Growth
Emerson Community Association
Full Gospel Baptist - Cooksville

Ellicott Gardens

Huntington - Morning Mews

Kendall Ridge (Long Reach)

Ridgley's Run

Aspenwood Community

Savage

Owen Brown Community Association
Bird Song Pass (Hickory Ridge)
Estates at Patapsco Park

Hickory Hollow

Verona at Oakland Mills

Town Center Community Association
Columbia Landing

Taylor Village - Autumn River
Windsor Court

Howard Crossing Apartment Homes

Wilde Lake

Glenmont

5460 Ruth Keeton Way, Columbia
8400 Upper Sky Way, Laurel
14350 Frederick Rd, Cooksville
5505 Waterloo Rd, Ellicott City

9556 Morning Mews, Columbia
6405 Four Foot Trail, Columbia
8400 Mission Rd, Jessup

8946 Rosewood Way, Jessup
Baldwin Hall, 9035 Baltimore St, Savage
6800 Cradlerock Way, Columbia
Bird Song Pass cul de sac

Grist Mill Rd/Valley View Way
10614 High Beam Ct

9650 White Acre Rd, Columbia
Vantage Point Park

8905 Tamar Dr

8348 Autumn River Dr

6662 Windsor Ct

8732 Town & Country Blvd

Slayton House

Corncockle Court

6-9 p.m.
6-8 p.m.
6:30-8 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

6-9 p.m.
5-8 p.m.
6-8 p.m.
6-8 p.m.
6-8 p.m.
6-8 p.m.
6-8:30 p.m.
5-7 p.m.
7-9 p.m.
3-5:30 p.m.
6-8 p.m.
6-8 p.m.
4-7 p.m.
7-9 p.m.

4-7 p.m.
6:30-7:30
p.m.

6-8:30 p.m.

100
200
45
50

100
40
200
125
100
150
15+
100
75
12
100
300
40
30
50

30
30

Block Party
Ice Cream Social
Ice Cream Social

McGruff

Block Party, BBQ, Potluck
Block Party

Block Party

Block Party

Ice Cream Social

Pool Party

Block Party

Ice Cream Social

Ice Cream Social

Rita's Ice

Ice Cream Social, Music
Community Cook Out
Block Party

Block Party

Ice Cream Social

Community Outdoor Yoga

Block Party



New Colony Village
The Meadows

Village of River Hill

Partridge Courts

Village of River Hill

Deer Village Drive
Arborside at Kendall Ridge
Burgess Mill Station | & I
Canterbury Riding
Harper's Choice

West Gate

7400 New Colony Blvd, Elkridge
5390 Fallriver Row Court

Wild Orange Gate Cul-de-sac

Faulkner Ridge Circle

6424 Empty Song Road

Gazebo on Deer Run

Starburn Path Playground

3050 Milltowne Dr (Leasing Office)
Canterbury Riding Clubhouse

Joseph Square - 5440 Old Tucker Row

Cul de Sac on West Gate

6-8:30 p.m.
5:30-9 p.m.

7-9 p.m.

6-9 p.m.
6-8 p.m.
6-9 p.m.

6-7:15 p.m.
5-7:30 p.m.

7-10 p.m.

6-9 p.m.

6-7:30 p.m.

125
50
40

50
20
100
30
125
60
200
25

Block Party
Block Party
Block Party

Block Party

Block Party
Community Social
Playground & Popsicles
Block Party

Block Party

Block Party

Ice Cream Social



