2019 National Night Out Party Locations (Tues., Aug. 6) Kick Off Party: Long Reach Village Center, 6 p.m.

Community	Location	Time	Expected	Event Type
Winter Growth	5460 Ruth Keeton Way, Columbia	6-9 p.m.	100	Block Party
Emerson Community Association	8400 Upper Sky Way, Laurel	6-8 p.m.	200	Ice Cream Social
Full Gospel Baptist - Cooksville	14350 Frederick Rd, Cooksville	6:30-8 p.m.	45	Ice Cream Social
Ellicott Gardens	5505 Waterloo Rd, Ellicott City	6-8 p.m.	50	McGruff
Huntington - Morning Mews	9556 Morning Mews, Columbia	6-9 p.m.	100	Block Party, BBQ, Potluck
Kendall Ridge (Long Reach)	6405 Four Foot Trail, Columbia	5-8 p.m.	40	Block Party
Ridgley's Run	8400 Mission Rd, Jessup	6-8 p.m.	200	Block Party
Aspenwood Community	8946 Rosewood Way, Jessup	6-8 p.m.	125	Block Party
Savage	Baldwin Hall, 9035 Baltimore St, Savage	6-8 p.m.	100	Ice Cream Social
Owen Brown Community Association	6800 Cradlerock Way, Columbia	6-8 p.m.	150	Pool Party
Bird Song Pass (Hickory Ridge)	Bird Song Pass cul de sac	6-8:30 p.m.	15+	Block Party
Estates at Patapsco Park	Grist Mill Rd/Valley View Way	5-7 p.m.	100	Ice Cream Social
Hickory Hollow	10614 High Beam Ct	7-9 p.m.	75	Ice Cream Social
Verona at Oakland Mills	9650 White Acre Rd, Columbia	3-5:30 p.m.	12	Rita's Ice
Town Center Community Association	Vantage Point Park	6-8 p.m.	100	Ice Cream Social, Music
Columbia Landing	8905 Tamar Dr	6-8 p.m.	300	Community Cook Out
Taylor Village - Autumn River	8348 Autumn River Dr	4-7 p.m.	40	Block Party
Windsor Court	6662 Windsor Ct	7-9 p.m.	30	Block Party
Howard Crossing Apartment Homes	8732 Town & Country Blvd	4-7 p.m.	50	Ice Cream Social
Wilde Lake	Slayton House	6:30-7:30 p.m.	30	Community Outdoor Yoga
Glenmont	Corncockle Court	6-8:30 p.m.	30	Block Party

New Colony Village	7400 New Colony Blvd, Elkridge	6-8:30 p.m.	125	Block Party
The Meadows	5390 Fallriver Row Court	5:30-9 p.m.	50	Block Party
Village of River Hill	Wild Orange Gate Cul-de-sac	7-9 p.m.	40	Block Party
Partridge Courts	Faulkner Ridge Circle	6-9 p.m.	50	Block Party
Village of River Hill	6424 Empty Song Road	6-8 p.m.	20	Block Party
Deer Village Drive	Gazebo on Deer Run	6-9 p.m.	100	Community Social
Arborside at Kendall Ridge	Starburn Path Playground	6-7:15 p.m.	30	Playground & Popsicles
Burgess Mill Station I & II	3050 Milltowne Dr (Leasing Office)	5-7:30 p.m.	125	Block Party
Canterbury Riding	Canterbury Riding Clubhouse	7-10 p.m.	60	Block Party
Harper's Choice	Joseph Square - 5440 Old Tucker Row	6-9 p.m.	200	Block Party
West Gate	Cul de Sac on West Gate	6-7:30 p.m.	25	Ice Cream Social